Knutstorp
Thursday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Red 1015-1030 8/7/2014 10:15 . .. -

Qualifying started at 10:16:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:11.092 +3.019 10:21:31.635 6 1:09.391 +0.248 10:26:25.573
(295) Tobias Stenholm 3 1:09.635 +1.562 10:22:41.270 7 1:09.143 10:27:34.716
1 1019-17.914 4 1:08.894 +0.821 10:23:50.164 8 1:10.379 +1.236 10:28:45.095
2 1:07.036 +1.075 10:20:24.950 5 1:08.073 10:24:58.237
3 1:11.209 +5.248 10:21:36.159 6 1:10.583 +2.510 10:26:08.820 (60) Troels Bertelsen
4 1:09.136 +3.175 10:22:45.295 7 1:08.410 +0.337 10:27:17.230 1 10:20:24.710
5 1:07.660 +1.699 10:23:52.955 8 1:08.940 +0.867 10:28:26.170 2 1:11.505 +2.331 10:21:36.215
6 1:06.762 +0.801 10:24:59.717 3 1:11.814 +2.640 10:22:48.029
7 1:07.924 +1.963 10:26:07.641 (515) Jonas Husted 4 1:11.280 +2.106 10:23:59.309
8 1:05.961 10:27:13.602 1 10:19:12.346 5 1:09.214 +0.040 10:25:08.523
9 1:06.554 +0.593 10:28:20.156 2 1:10.516 +2.003 10:20:22.862 6 1:09.182 +0.008 10:26:17.705
3 1:10.862 +2.349 10:21:33.724 7 1:09.174 10:27:26.879
(115) S¢ren Lundh 4 1:09.705 +1.192 10:22:43.429 8 1:09.686 +0.512 10:28:36.565
1 10:19:18.458 5 1:10.512 +1.999 10:23:53.941
2 1:07.409 +0.977 10:20:25.867 6 1:08.855 +0.342 10:25:02.796 (67) Lasse Ambrosen
3 1:10.419 +3.987 10:21:36.286 7 1:08.513 10:26:11.309 1 10:19:08.960
4 1:10.632 +4.200 10:22:46.918 8 1:08.519 +0.006 10:27:19.828 2 1:12.024 +2.704 10:20:20.984
5 1:12.404 +5.972 10:23:59.322 9 1:08.976 +0.463 10:28:28.804 3 1:10.297 +0.977 10:21:31.281
6 1:06.432 10:25:05.754 4 1:09.870 +0.550 10:22:41.151
7 1:07.078 +0.646 10:26:12.832 (533) Flemming Hole 5 1:10.980 +1.660 10:23:52.131
8 1:07.493 +1.061 10:27:20.325 1 10:20:17.657 6 1:09.500 +0.180 10:25:01.631
9 1:09.579 +3.147 10:28:29.904 2 1:09.550 +0.998 10:21:27.207 7 1:09.320 10:26:10.951
3 1:08.830 +0.278 10:22:36.037 8 1:24.314 +14.994 10:27:35.265
(12) Anders Cronberg 4 1:12.177 +3.625 10:23:48.214
1 10:19:15.230 5 1:09.026 +0.474 10:24:57.240 (149) Kasper Schou Nielsen
2 1:07.932 +1.243 10:20:23.162 6 1:10.935 +2.383 10:26:08.175 1 10:19:46.964
3 1:10.277 +3.588 10:21:33.439 7 1:08.552 10:27:16.727 2 1:12.901 +3.423 10:20:59.865
4 1:08.822 +2.133 10:22:42.261 8 1:09.611 +1.059 10:28:26.338 3 1:13.417 +3.939 10:22:13.282
5 1:09.131 +2.442 10:23:51.392 4 1:13.022 +3.544 10:23:26.304
6 1:06.689 10:24:58.081 (23) Bo Nielsen 5 1:09.483 +0.005 10:24:35.787
7 1:08.602 +1.913 10:26:06.683 1 10:19:37.846 6 1:09.586 +0.108 10:25:45.373
8 1:13.341 +6.652 10:27:20.024 2 1:11.151 +2.482 10:20:48.997 7 1:11.106 +1.628 10:26:56.479
3 1:09.632 +0.963 10:21:58.629 8 1:09.478 10:28:05.957
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 4 1:09.262 +0.593 10:23:07.891
1 10-19:03.068 5 1:09.042 +0.373 10:24:16.933 (66) Mikael J¢rgensen
2 1:07.662 +0.667 10:20:10.730 6 1:10.369 +1.700 10:25:27.302 1 10:19:46.019
3 1:07.305 +0.310 10:21:18.035 7 1:08.736 +0.067 10:26:36.038 2 1:13.498 +3.958 10:20:59.517
4 1:10.610 +3.615 10:22:28.645 8 1:09.118 +0.449 10:27:45.156 3 1:11.677 +2.137 10:22:11.194
5 1:07.723 +0.728 10:23:36.368 9 1:08.669 10:28:53.825 4 1:10.950 +1.410 10:23:22.144
6 1:08.079 +1.084 10:24:44.447 5 1:10.162 +0.622 10:24:32.306
7 1:07.118 +0.123 10:25:51.565 (908) Jacob Holm 6 1:11.812 +2.272 10:25:44.118
8 1:06.995 10:26:58.560 1 10:19:02.990 7 1:09.540 10:26:53.658
9 1:18.953 +11.958 10:28:17.513 2 1:10.840 +1.714 10:20:13.830 8 1:09.972 +0.432 10:28:03.630
3 1:11.197 +2.071 10:21:25.027
(35) Jan Gong Gong 4 1:10.054 +0.928 10:22:35.081 (611) Bent Fischer
1 10-19:08.075 5 1:12.439 +3.313 10:23:47.520 1 10-19:26.995
2 1:07.491 +0.354 10:20:15.566 6 1:09.126 10:24:56.646 2 1:10.423 +0.640 10:20:37.418
3 1:07.599 +0.462 10:21:23.165 7 1:19.488 +10.362 10:26:16.134 3 1:11.387 +1.604 10:21:48.805
4 1:07.669 +0.532 10:22:30.834 4 1:11.546 +1.763 10:23:00.351
5 1:07.243 +0.106 10:23:38.077 (110) Danny Lambrecht 5 1:12.575 +2.792 10:24:12.926
6 1:07.137 10:24:45.214 1 10:19:11.936 6 1:10.640 +0.857 10:25:23.566
7 1:08.765 +1.628 10:25:53.979 2 1:10.454 +1.325 10:20:22.390 7 1:09.802 +0.019 10:26:33.368
8 1:16.080 +8.943 10:27:10.059 3 1:12.985 +3.856 10:21:35.375 8 1:09.783 10:27:43.151
4 1:13.323 +4.194 10:22:48.698 9 1:10.230 +0.447 10:28:53.381
(75) Bo Pedersen 5 1:11.962 +2.833 10:24:00.660
1 10:19:56.416 6 1:11.650 +2.521 10:25:12.310 (45) Anders Larsen
2 1:30.159 +22.570 10:21:26.575 7 1:09.129 10:26:21.439 1 10:19:27.257
3 1:08.508 +0.919 10:22:35.083 8 1:10.372 +1.243 10:27:31.811 2 1:10.665 +0.767 10:20:37.922
4 1:07.589 10:23:42.672 9 1:18.822 +9.693 10:28:50.633 3 1:11.203 +1.305 10:21:49.125
5 1:08.566 +0.977 10:24:51.238 4 1:11.446 +1.548 10:23:00.571
6 1:07.827 +0.238 10:25:59.065 (104) Niels Christian J¢rgensen 5 1:11.245 +1.347 10:24:11.816
7 1:09.723 +2.134 10:27:08.788 1 10:19:37.470 6 1:10.853 +0.955 10:25:22.669
8 1:09.293 +1.704 10:28:18.081 2 2:09.096 +59.953 10:21:46.566 7 1:09.898 10:26:32.567
3 1:10.293 +1.150 10:22:56.859 8 1:10.083 +0.185 10:27:42.650
(900) Casper Johansen 4 1:09.921 +0.778 10:24:06.780 9 1:10.317 +0.419 10:28:52.967
1 10:20.20.543 5 1:09.402 +0.259 10:25:16.182
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(225) Allan Sachmann
1 10:20:02.332 (36) Agneta Persson
2 1:43.869 +33.657 10:21:46.201 1 10:19:45.508
3 1:13.531 +3.319 10:22:59.732 2 1:13.956 +0.234 10:20:59.464
4 1:11.919 +1.707 10:24:11.651 3 1:15.380 +1.658 10:22:14.844
5 1:11.599 +1.387 10:25:23.250 4 1:15.165 +1.443 10:23:30.009
6 1:11.320 +1.108 10:26:34.570 5 1:14.265 +0.543 10:24:44.274
7 1:10.317 +0.105 10:27:44.887 6 1:14.408 +0.686 10:25:58.682
8 1:10.212 10:28:55.099 7 1:13.722 10:27:12.404
8 1:14.115 +0.393 10:28:26.519
(103) Don W King
1 10:19:38.091 (193) Anders Greenvold Jensen
2 1:13.899 +3.626 10:20:51.990 1 10:22:34.795
3 1:11.669 +1.396 10:22:03.659 2 1:28.050 10:24:02.845
4 1:12.138 +1.865 10:23:15.797
5 1:12.131 +1.858 10:24:27.928
6 1:12.129 +1.856 10:25:40.057
7 1:10.273 10:26:50.330
8 1:21.344 +11.071 10:28:11.674
(667) Thomas Hulstr,m
1 10:19:56.271
2 1:14.240 +3.659 10:21:10.511
3 1:11.352 +0.771 10:22:21.863
4 1:10.581 10:23:32.444
5 1:11.959 +1.378 10:24:44.403
6 1:11.329 +0.748 10:25:55.732
7 1:12.287 +1.706 10:27:08.019
8 1:10.996 +0.415 10:28:19.015
(860) Rikke Naundrup Andersen
1 10:19:26.926
2 1:12.821 +1.596 10:20:39.747
3 1:12.349 +1.124 10:21:52.096
4 1:12.691 +1.466 10:23:04.787
5 1:11.448 +0.223 10:24:16.235
6 1:11.225 10:25:27.460
7 1:13.501 +2.276 10:26:40.961
8 1:13.762 +2.537 10:27:54.723
(65) Rasmus Ericsson
1 10:19:34.000
2 1:15.741 +3.703 10:20:49.741
3 1:13.047 +1.009 10:22:02.788
4 1:12.614 +0.576 10:23:15.402
5 1:12.038 10:24:27.440
(84) Sara ...stlund
1 10:19:44.869
2 1:13.491 +1.298 10:20:58.360
3 1:14.360 +2.167 10:22:12.720
4 1:15.931 +3.738 10:23:28.651
5 1:12.193 10:24:40.844
6 1:14.393 +2.200 10:25:55.237
7 1:12.364 +0.171 10:27:07.601
8 1:13.711 +1.518 10:28:21.312
(273) Ib Ingemann Berg
1 10:19:39.533
2 1:13.707 +1.472 10:20:53.240
3 1:13.668 +1.433 10:22:06.908
4 1:12.250 +0.015 10:23:19.158
5 1:12.513 +0.278 10:24:31.671
6 1:12.315 +0.080 10:25:43.986
7 1:12.235 10:26:56.221
8 1:12.799 +0.564 10:28:09.020
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